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Economic Impact of Civil Aviation by State (2007)

Alabama

Largest Commercial Airport:' Birmingham
Population (Estimate):” 4,626,595

Gross Domestic Product ($ Millions):” 165,796
Contribution to Gross Domestic Product: 2.9%

Share of Employment:” 2.9%

ACTIVITY
Number of Airports

Commercial Aviation 10
General Aviation 88
Private Use Airports 1
Total Aviation 99
AVIATION ACTIVITY
Direct

Commercial

Airport Operations

General Aviation

Aircraft, Aircraft Engine,
and Parts Manufacturing

Air Courier

Indirect
Visitor Expenditures - Commercial
Visitor Expenditures - General Aviation
Travel Arrangements

Total Aviation

1 FAA, Air Carrier Activity Information System (ACAIS), 2007

2 U.S. Census Bureau, 2007
3 Bureau of Economic Analysis, 2007

4 Bureau of Labor Statistics and FAA calculation, 2007
5 Bureau of Transportation Statistics, T-100 Segment

AVIATION STATISTICS

Aircraft Operations

56,537

1,741,615

1,798,152

TOTAL ECONOMIC IMPACT

Economic Activity

$1,238,099,514
$223,555,700

$539,415,447

$3,429,944,260

$293,957,518

$2,015,554,576
$297,288,467
$90,851,631

$8,128,667,114

Commercial
Freight (Tons)

158,095

158,095

Earnings (Payroll)

$298,132,381
$88,202,471

$129,890,376

$876,565,223

$95,682,159

$563,061,877
$83,049,998
$30,242,707

$2,164,827,192

FAA

Passengers

5,954,822

5,954,822

Jobs

8,566
2,242

3,732

20,277

3,389

25,769

3,801

1,022

68,798

AirTraffic Organization



